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 Table 8-1 
 

 
MID REGION !!PLANNED ATM ENHANCEMENTS BY TRAFFIC FLOW AREA  

 
AREA OF ROUTING 

 
ATM OBJECTIVE/ 

STATES ==  IMPLEMENTATION 
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Region 

 
Longitudinal separation reduction to 
80 NM RNAV 
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Syrian Arab Republic 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
States 

 
United Arab Emirates 

 
N 

 
A 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

Region 
 
Longitudinal separation reduction to  
50 NM/RNAV procedures (RNP 10) 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

                   
Bahrain 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

Egypt 
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Jordan 
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Lebanon 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

Oman 
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Qatar 
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Saudi Arabia 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

Syrian Arab Republic 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
States 

 
United Arab Emirates 
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Region 
 
Longitudinal separation reduction to 
30 NM (RNP 5)1 
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Egypt 
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Saudi Arabia 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  

Syrian Arab Republic 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
AR-1 
(Northern Arabian 
Peninsula, Near East 
and Northern Egypt) 

 
States 

 
United Arab Emirates 
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Region 
 
Lateral Separation Reduction to 18 NM 
(RNP 5) 
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MID REGION !!PLANNED ATM ENHANCEMENTS BY TRAFFIC FLOW AREA  

 
AREA OF ROUTING 

 
ATM OBJECTIVE/ 

STATES ==  IMPLEMENTATION 

 
95 

 
96 

 
97 

 
98 

 
99 

 
00 

 
01 

 
02 

 
03 

 
04 

 
05 

 
06 
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08 

 
09 

 
10 

 
Israel 
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Region 
 
Introduce RVSM to 1 000 ft above FL 290 
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States 
 
 
 
 

 
United Arab Emirates 
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Longitudinal separation reduction to 10 
min /80 NM RNAV 
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Region 
 
Longitudinal separation reduction to  
50 NM/RNAV procedures (RNP 10) 
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Egypt) 

 
States 

 
Yemen 

 
T 

 
B 

 
D 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

Region 
 
Lateral Separation Reduction to 18 NM 
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MID REGION !!PLANNED ATM ENHANCEMENTS BY TRAFFIC FLOW AREA  

 
AREA OF ROUTING 

 
ATM OBJECTIVE/ 

STATES ==  IMPLEMENTATION 

 
95 

 
96 
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00 
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Introduce RVSM to 1 000 ft above FL 290  
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Longitudinal separation reduction to 50 
NM/RNAV procedures (RNP 10) 
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